
13: The Musical 
Tentative Rehearsal Schedule 

 
AUDITIONS 
Saturday, March 21, 2026 
2:30pm - 5pm 
 
REHEARSALS 
Monday, June 01 - Thursday, June 04 
2:30pm - 4:30pm 
 
Monday, June 08 - Thursday, June 11 
2:30pm - 4:30pm 
 
Monday, June 15 - Thursday, June 18 
2:30pm - 4:30pm 
 
Monday, June 22 - Thursday, June 25 
12pm - 3pm 
 
Monday, July 13 - Friday, July 17 
12pm - 3pm 
 
Monday, July 20 - Friday, July 24 
12pm - 3pm 
 
TECH 
Saturday, July 25 
12pm - 4pm 
 
Sunday, July 26 
12pm - 4pm 
 
DRESS 
Monday, July 27 - Thursday, July 30 
3pm - 8pm 
 
POSSIBLE Rehearsal 
Friday, July 31 
3pm - 6pm 
 
PERFORMANCES 
Friday, July 31 
7pm 
 
Saturday, August 01 
2pm & 7pm 
 
Sunday, August 02 
2pm 


